Pfeiffer University Program List with CIP Codes

Accounting

Studio Art

Auditing Student (AU grades no SH)
Bus Mgmt & Leader -Dual Deg UG
Biology

Business Management and Leadership
Business Mgmt & Leadership -Degree Completion
Chemistry

Communication

Computer Information Systems
Criminal Justice -Degree Completion
Criminal Justice

ComprehensiveSc Educ -Chem
ComprehensiveSc Educ -Biol
Elementary Education

English - Creative Writing

English Education

English

Environmental Science BS
Environmental Studies BA

Health and Exercise Science

Health Administration -Degree Comp
Human Relations -Degree Comp
Health & Physical Education

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Non-degree seeking
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts

520301
500702
240102
520201
260101
520201
520201
400501
090100
110101
430104
430104
131323
131322
131202
230101
131305
230101
030104
030103
310505
510701
190701



Music

Music and Worship
Non-Degree Student

Nursing

Nursing 2nd degree

Nursing - Degree Completion

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Non-degree seeking
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

500901
500999
240102
513801
513801
513801



