9.	55	0
6\	Bachelor of Arts	500702
	Non-degree seeking	240102
-BB	Bachelor of Science	520201
5	Bachelor of Science	260101
₽	Bachelor of Science	520201
- 5 0	Bachelor of Science	520201
9 1	Bachelor of Science	400501
6)	Bachelor of Arts	090100
	Bachelor of Science	110101
Bra dd -gon	Bachelor of Science	430104
•	Bachelor of Science	430104
FE - 6 3	Bachelor of Science	131323
@ -B	Bachelor of Science	131322
郵	Bachelor of Arts	131202
5 - 6 √	Bachelor of Arts	230101
9	Bachelor of Arts	131305
5	Bachelor of Arts	230101
#B	Bachelor of Science	030104
	Bachelor of Arts	030103
tuti 6	Bachelor of Science	310505
##h -##h	Bachelor of Science	510701
482 - 5 50	Bachelor of Arts	190701
iijii		

M	Bachelor of Arts	500901
₩	Bachelor of Arts	500999
N	Non-degree seeking	240102
Ŋ .	Bachelor of Science	513801
	Bachelor of Science	513801
b - B	Bachelor of Science	513801